1/16/2020 | Page 1 of 2
Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.

[ E ® 1250 Welsh Rd
| — ; North Wales, PA 19454

|ndu5trial Prﬂducts InC Phone: 800.445.5681 - Fax: 800.346.5511
y .

Email: info@wescomfg.com

Part No. 272468, Electric Office Lift

e Ideal for narrow aisles.

¢ Great for offices.

¢ Two models, manual and electric.

¢ Lightweight, but sturdy.

¢ Sealed battery and automatic charger built in.

¢ Remote up and down pendant for electric model.
e 9/16" plastic platform. 18"D. x 23"L.

Video | Specifications

Video -

W Wesco Electric Office Lift

Specifications -

Part Number 272468
Model EOL
Capacity 220 Ib



mailto:info@wescomfg.com

Type

Battery

Swivel Caster
Load Wheel

Lift Height
Lowered Height
Load Center
Plastic Platform Thickness
Platform Width
Platform Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Overall Depth
Weight

Electric

12V

(2) 5" x 1.25" Hard Rubber
(2) 2.75" x 1.25" Hard Rubber
66"

5n

9.25"

0.563"

18"

23"

23.5"

78"

34"

146 Ib

1/16/2020 | Page 2 of 2


http://catalog.wescomfg.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

