

Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.

1250 Welsh Rd

North Wales, PA 19454

Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511

Email: info@wescomfg.com

Part No. 272468, Electric Office Lift



- · Ideal for narrow aisles.
- Great for offices.
- Two models, manual and electric.
- Lightweight, but sturdy.
- Sealed battery and automatic charger built in.
- Remote up and down pendant for electric model.
- 9/16" plastic platform. 18"D. x 23"L.

Video | Specifications

Video



ecifications		-
Part Number	272468	
Model	EOL	
Capacity	220 lb	
	Model	Part Number 272468 Model EOL

Туре	Electric
Battery	12 V
Swivel Caster	(2) 5" x 1.25" Hard Rubber
Load Wheel	(2) 2.75" x 1.25" Hard Rubber
Lift Height	66"
Lowered Height	5"
Load Center	9.25"
Plastic Platform Thickness	0.563"
Platform Width	18"
Platform Length	23"
= <u>-</u>	
Overall Width	23.5"
Overall Width	23.5"
Overall Width Overall Height	23.5" 78"